BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

GENERAL SERVICES - ADOPTION OF RESOLUTION FOR ANNEXATION INTO THE SAN DIEGO COUNTY SANITATION DISTRICT FOR
BOARD LETTER TITLE THE TROY STREET SLEEPING CABINS SITE AND RELATED CALIFORNIA ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY ACT EXEMPTION (DISTRICT:4)
ATTACHMENTS: Attachments A- D, Exhibits A-C
ORIGINATING DEPT:  |(General Services
Approval Signature Signature Verification
Thomae L Boawortd Thomas L Bosworth

Rizalie Bulante (Feb 25,2025 17:00 PST)

Briai Albright (Feb 26, 2025 09:57 PST)
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William Morgan (Feb Zg, 2025 20:40 PST)
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E-signed 2025-02-25 07:57PM PST
Thomas.Bosworth@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Rizalie Bulante

E-signed 2025-02-25 05:00PM PST
Rizalie.Bulante@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Brian Albright

E-signed 2025-02-26 09:57AM PST
Brian.Albright@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Judy Ying

E-signed 2025-02-25 04:18PM PST
Judy.Ying@sdcounty.ca.gov

SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Marko Medved

E-signed 2025-02-25 08:46PM PST
Marko.Medved@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

William Morgan

E-signed 2025-02-25 08:40PM PST
William.Morgan@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Aimee Leighton

E-signed 2025-02-26 07:59AM PST
Aimee.Leighton@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Kimberly Giardina

E-signed 2025-02-25 04:31PM PST
kimberly.giardina@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




